Name

Amir Diba
Andrew Spisak
Cameron Smith
Emily Sharpley
Jermel Finley
Maria R Verdugo
Meagan Mcintire
Silvia Alvarado

Department

Jail Operations
Information Tech Services
Facilities

Sheriff's Office

Facilities

Justice of the Peace #4
Human Resources

Tax Assessor

Dept #
5030
0601
4010
5001
4010
2440
0301
3101

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 13, 2023

Title

Detention Officer

Help Desk Support Specialist
Grounds Keeper

Crim Justice Info Spec
Housekeeping Day Porter
Legal Clerk I

Human Resources Assistant
Vehicle Registration Clerk II

Salary
$ 50,074
$ 48,049
$ 35,063
$ 37,770
$ 32,531
$ 35,063
$ 40,832
$ 35,063

Grade
551
535
531
532
528
531
533
531

% over Min
5%
0%
0%
0%
15%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
4/17/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/13/2023
3/14/2023
3/13/2023
3/13/2023
2/27/2023

Notes

Court Approval; Military
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire



