COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 13, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Amir Diba	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 50,074	551	5%	4/17/2023	Court Approval; Military
Andrew Spisak	Information Tech Services	0601	Help Desk Support Specialist	\$ 48,049	535	0%	3/6/2023	HR Preapproval
Cameron Smith	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$ 35,063	531	0%	3/6/2023	HR Preapproval
Emily Sharpley	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 37,770	532	0%	3/13/2023	HR Preapproval
Jermel Finley	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$ 32,531	528	15%	3/14/2023	Court Approval
Maria R Verdugo	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 35,063	531	0%	3/13/2023	HR Preapproval
Meagan Mcintire	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Assistant	\$ 40,832	533	0%	3/13/2023	HR Preapproval
Silvia Alvarado	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$ 35,063	531	0%	2/27/2023	HR Preapproval; Rehire